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2023 NE SSC February Specialty Meet - 2/24/2023 to 2/26/2023

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D1 18.82

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander2 19.17

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J3 21.12

SSC-NE 11Sagar, Neyla4 21.85

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E5 23.09

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V6 23.43

SSC-NE  9Schrage, James D7 24.29

SSC-NE  8Niculescu, Philip A8 24.82

SSC-NE  6Simoneau, Phoebe J9 26.42

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie10 26.83

SSC-NE  6McNeil, Colton11 27.01

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R12 30.09

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K13 31.08

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P14 39.59

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 27.51

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden M2 28.69

HPYB-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn3 28.96

YMNT-NE 12Head, Jake P4 29.06

SSC-NE 12Scheller, Sage E5 29.68

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric6 30.03

YMNT-NE 12Kukolj, Luka*7 31.35

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D*7 31.35

HPYB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina9 31.44

LIFE-NE 12Heggadahalli, Bhavana R10 31.64

HPYB-NE 11White, Tristan11 31.92

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M12 32.19

SSC-NE 11Nguyen, Evan T13 32.90

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdyn D14 33.91

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A15 34.61

HPYB-NE 10Siraj, Sara16 34.66

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah17 35.40

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdary D18 35.66

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve J19 35.94

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior20 36.44

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A21 36.45

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona22 36.62

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis23 36.87

HPYB-NE  9Pereira, Liya24 36.91

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D25 37.09

HPYB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef26 37.18

SSC-NE 11Yee, Priana27 37.20

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E28 39.08

MGCB-NE  9Kelley, Harper29 39.14

SSC-NE 11McNeil, Jaxon M30 39.26

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K31 39.46

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P32 39.73

SSC-NE  9Devlin, Kevin M33 40.63

HPYB-NE  9Crim, Alison34 40.65

HPYB-NE  9Smith, Owen35 41.81

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Caroline36 41.86

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J37 43.96

YMNT-NE 10Carolan, Basil J38 44.80

SSC-NE 11Veidis, Sondeila39 44.95

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa40 45.02

SSC-NE 11Sagar, Neyla41 47.97

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J42 48.46

SSC-NE  8Niculescu, Philip A43 49.13

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T44 49.37

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E45 49.80

DHS-NE  8Dagher, Najib46 51.01

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael T47 51.54

SSC-NE  9Schrage, James D48 55.40

SSC-NE  6Simoneau, Phoebe J49 58.49

DHS-NE 10Martin, Huesani50 1:02.01

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K51 1:03.78

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 12Gallant, Cait C1 1:05.36

32.58 32.78

HPYB-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn2 1:06.01

32.20 33.81

SSC-NE 12Scheller, Sage E3 1:10.35

33.17 37.18

TBGT-NE 10Powers, Jason M4 1:11.65

35.52 36.13

YMNT-NE 12Kukolj, Luka5 1:13.38

34.84 38.54

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D6 1:13.82

34.23 39.59

HPYB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina7 1:15.33

35.41 39.92

HPYB-NE 11White, Tristan8 1:16.43

35.53 40.90

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley W9 1:18.86

37.64 41.22

SSC-NE 11Nguyen, Evan T10 1:19.67

36.30 43.37

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve J11 1:22.24

37.78 44.46

SSC-NE 12Manning, Kieran L12 1:22.75

38.51 44.24

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D13 1:23.04

39.58 43.46

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Luke A14 1:23.82

40.54 43.28

HPYB-NE  9Pereira, Liya15 1:24.46

40.71 43.75

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Thomas P16 1:26.81

40.52 46.29

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A17 1:28.36

42.40 45.96

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E18 1:31.99

42.91 49.08

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D19 1:36.19

46.92 49.27

HPYB-NE  9Crim, Alison20 1:37.37

47.53 49.84

HPYB-NE  9Smith, Owen21 1:40.18

46.43 53.75

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K22 1:40.65

45.52 55.13

YMNT-NE 10Carolan, Basil J23 1:44.85

47.47 57.38

SSC-NE  9Devlin, Kevin M24 1:53.16

49.26 1:03.90

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J25 1:53.99

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Caroline26 1:56.45

51.74 1:04.71

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 12Gallant, Cait C1 2:17.23

31.94 35.59 33.6936.01

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F2 2:23.75

31.32 37.96 36.5537.92

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden M3 2:29.96

29.45 40.45 39.4140.65

TBGT-NE 10Powers, Jason M4 2:34.84

35.78 39.99 38.5840.49

LIFE-NE 12Heggadahalli, Bhavana R5 2:37.73

34.72 40.60 42.0740.34

SSC-NE 12Manning, Kieran L6 2:54.21

38.73 44.83 44.5146.14

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis7 2:54.82

41.99 43.27 48.1441.42

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona8 3:01.32

40.08 48.53 44.6648.05

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D9 3:02.27

38.40 2:23.87

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D10 3:16.22

47.33 48.92 49.3950.58

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior11 3:17.76

43.71 51.51 49.1053.44

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena12 3:18.37

43.67 53.26 1:41.44

SSC-NE 11McNeil, Jaxon M13 3:19.48

41.85 2:37.69

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdary D14 3:19.67

44.68 52.12 46.9855.89

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J15 3:44.37

50.21 56.66 2:01.21

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 11Veidis, Sondeila1 19.64

SSC-NE 11Sagar, Neyla2 23.56

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V3 24.14

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T4 24.82

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J5 25.50

SSC-NE  9Schrage, James D6 25.63

SSC-NE  6Simoneau, Phoebe J7 26.83

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E8 28.32

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R9 28.45

SSC-NE  8Niculescu, Philip A10 29.23

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K11 30.36

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P12 32.33

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie13 32.61
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Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 33.39

HPYB-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn2 35.63

LIFE-NE 12Heggadahalli, Bhavana R3 37.99

HPYB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina4 38.98

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdyn D5 41.28

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdary D6 43.06

HPYB-NE 10Siraj, Sara7 43.34

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A8 44.37

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis9 44.68

HPYB-NE  9Smith, Owen10 45.13

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley W11 45.62

HPYB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef12 45.68

SSC-NE 11Veidis, Sondeila13 46.79

HPYB-NE  9Pereira, Liya14 47.71

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa15 48.31

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah16 48.72

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K17 48.90

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena18 49.88

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E19 49.90

SSC-NE 11McNeil, Jaxon M20 49.92

SSC-NE 11Yee, Priana21 51.41

SSC-NE 11Sagar, Neyla22 52.07

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T23 54.78

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander24 55.30

HPYB-NE  9Crim, Alison25 57.20

SSC-NE  9Devlin, Kevin M26 57.69

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Caroline27 58.14

DHS-NE  8Dagher, Najib28 1:00.37

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E29 1:08.37

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K30 1:08.67

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R31 1:08.93

DHS-NE 10Martin, Huesani32 1:20.22

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Scheller, Sage E1 1:11.84

34.73 37.11

YMNT-NE 12Head, Jake P2 1:16.52

1:16.53

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve J3 1:29.01

1:29.25

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D4 1:29.07

43.50 45.57

SSC-NE 12Manning, Kieran L5 1:29.66

43.89 45.77

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdyn D6 1:31.60

44.23 47.37

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P7 1:43.59

49.50 54.09

SSC-NE 11McNeil, Jaxon M8 1:44.60

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona9 1:44.70

48.84 55.86

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E10 1:45.10

50.68 54.42

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D11 1:49.69

1:50.70

YMNT-NE 10Carolan, Basil J12 1:53.57

51.27 1:02.30

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior13 1:55.45

HPYB-NE  9Crim, Alison14 1:56.15

53.15 1:03.00

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael T15 2:06.80

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J16 2:14.56

1:05.04 1:09.52

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D--- DQ

46.88 49.64

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 11Yee, Priana1 28.71

SSC-NE 11Veidis, Sondeila2 30.91

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Caroline3 32.19

DHS-NE  8Dagher, Najib4 32.21

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T5 33.08

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie6 34.85

SSC-NE 11Sagar, Neyla7 35.41

SSC-NE  6Simoneau, Phoebe J8 36.02

SSC-NE  8Niculescu, Philip A9 36.67

SSC-NE  7Goodhue, Emmy R10 43.40

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E11 51.22

DHS-NE 10Martin, Huesani--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Basil, Sally K--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Devlin, Kevin M--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V--- DQ

SSC-NE  6McNeil, Colton--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Kukolj, Luka1 38.35

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 38.85

SSC-NE 12Scheller, Sage E3 41.17

HPYB-NE 11White, Tristan4 43.07

HPYB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina5 46.00

HPYB-NE 10Siraj, Sara6 48.70

SSC-NE 11Nguyen, Evan T7 49.10

HPYB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef8 49.41

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E9 54.78

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa10 55.12

SSC-NE 11McNeil, Jaxon M11 56.15

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J12 59.38

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael T13 1:00.74

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K14 1:01.75

SSC-NE 11Yee, Priana15 1:04.35

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena16 1:08.58

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T17 1:17.24

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie18 1:19.24

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdyn D--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V--- DQ

DHS-NE 10Martin, Huesani--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Kukolj, Luka1 1:22.75

39.20 43.55

SSC-NE 12Scheller, Sage E2 1:28.45

42.50 45.95

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric3 1:29.37

41.21 48.16

TBGT-NE 12Gallant, Cait C4 1:32.90

45.22 47.68

TBGT-NE 10Powers, Jason M5 1:33.87

44.54 49.33

HPYB-NE 11White, Tristan6 1:38.88

46.55 52.33

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M7 1:39.82

48.26 51.56

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D8 1:43.92

49.96 53.96

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A9 1:44.08

51.02 53.06

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley W10 1:44.39

49.47 54.92

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdary D11 1:53.79

53.53 1:00.26

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior12 1:57.35

56.45 1:00.90

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P13 2:06.78

1:01.13 1:05.65

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D--- DQ

1:07.09 1:09.74

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena1 18.54

SSC-NE 10Harrison, Makenzie J2 23.65

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander3 23.69

SSC-NE  9Devlin, Kevin M4 25.38

SSC-NE 11Sagar, Neyla5 32.85

SSC-NE  8MacKay, Josie6 32.99

SSC-NE  6Simoneau, Phoebe J7 42.55

SSC-NE  7Miller, Ana P--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Niculescu, Philip A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 30.95

TBGT-NE 12Gallant, Cait C2 34.10

HPYB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina3 34.39

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric4 34.43

LIFE-NE 12Heggadahalli, Bhavana R5 35.48

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M6 39.22

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdary D7 39.23

SSC-NE 12Noel, Kehdyn D8 41.34

SSC-NE 11Nguyen, Evan T9 42.92

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley W10 45.18

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Thomas P11 47.98
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(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

SSC-NE 12Manning, Kieran L12 48.87

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A13 49.49

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Luke A14 49.61

HPYB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef15 52.25

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E16 52.83

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander17 54.09

MGCB-NE  9Kelley, Harper18 54.69

DHS-NE  8Dagher, Najib19 1:29.47

SSC-NE  7Pugh, Lincoln E--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Devlin, Kevin M--- DQ

DHS-NE 10Martin, Huesani--- XDQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 12Scheller, Sage E1 1:16.33

34.30 42.03

HPYB-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn2 1:17.24

35.40 41.84

HPYB-NE 11White, Tristan3 1:27.51

41.30 46.21

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A4 1:29.35

45.50 43.85

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D5 1:29.59

45.25 44.34

SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley W6 1:30.21

43.65 46.56

SSC-NE 11Nguyen, Evan T7 1:31.66

43.87 47.79

HPYB-NE 10Siraj, Sara8 1:33.86

43.55 50.31

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Luke A9 1:40.92

49.22 51.70

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona10 1:41.08

46.91 54.17

SSC-NE 11McNeil, Jaxon M11 1:41.30

47.45 53.85

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Thomas P12 1:41.94

46.59 55.35

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P13 1:43.40

48.43 54.97

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior14 1:46.16

49.89 56.27

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A15 1:46.23

47.40 58.83

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa16 1:46.46

49.50 56.96

MGCB-NE  9Kelley, Harper17 1:48.21

50.23 57.98

SSC-NE 11Yee, Priana18 1:50.35

52.46 57.89

DHS-NE 11Dai, Selena19 1:50.67

48.88 1:01.79

SSC-NE 11O'Doherty, Cate J20 1:58.71

1:01.00 57.71

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Caroline21 2:05.72

55.99 1:09.73

SSC-NE  8Berard, Owen T22 2:17.99

1:01.25 1:16.74

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E--- DQ

49.69 55.90

SSC-NE  9Gumbs, Darius K--- DQ

52.04 59.75

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah--- DQ

49.99 47.85

SSC-NE 12Manning, Kieran L--- DQ

46.74 53.44

SSC-NE 10Musto, Carys V--- DQ

1:05.01 1:08.73

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBGT-NE 12Gallant, Cait C1 2:42.34

37.82 42.42 33.7948.31

YMNT-NE 12Head, Jake P2 2:49.52

40.11 40.68 35.4353.30

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M3 3:00.09

40.09 48.97 36.6154.42

TBGT-NE 10Powers, Jason M4 3:05.37

48.32 48.12 39.4749.46

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Luke A5 3:33.74

53.13 56.06 43.731:00.82

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P6 3:36.89

52.86 54.94 47.221:01.87

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Thomas P7 3:40.71

52.23 54.58 45.801:08.10

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E8 3:42.94

57.47 53.26 48.141:04.07

SSC-NE 12Manning, Kieran L--- DQ

50.46 45.96 40.561:05.72

 
Mixed 13-99 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matthew C1 23.88

HPYB-NE 17Francois, Marquis2 24.51

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W3 25.36

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P4 25.68

HPYB-NE 13Pereira, Maya5 25.77

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D6 26.23

ADDI-NE 17Clark, Acadia J7 26.29

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z8 26.88

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke9 27.09

SSC-NE 15Helm, Christopher D10 27.29

HPYB-NE 17Beliveau, Calida11 27.34

HPYB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra12 27.58

HPYB-NE 14Vernot, Daniela13 28.01

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron14 28.68

HPYB-NE 13Beliveau, Sabine15 29.44

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M16 29.52

SSC-NE 14Cochrane, Sydney E17 30.92

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E18 31.45

HPYB-NE 14Tran, Spencer19 32.09

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E20 32.10

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A21 44.53

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 16Tran, Marcus D1 49.58

23.78 25.80

HPYB-NE 17Francois, Marquis2 54.36

26.02 28.34

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R3 54.79

26.97 27.82

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W4 54.90

26.38 28.52

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P5 55.06

26.18 28.88

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z6 57.17

27.46 29.71

LIFE-NE 15Hsu, Justin7 57.39

28.29 29.10

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke8 59.28

28.25 31.03

HPYB-NE 14Vernot, Daniela9 1:00.36

28.56 31.80

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D10 1:00.44

28.66 31.78

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P11 1:00.63

37.63 23.00

TBGT-NE 13Sardinha, Jared Z12 1:00.69

29.34 31.35

HPYB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra13 1:00.75

1:00.67 0.08

HPYB-NE 17Beliveau, Calida14 1:00.94

28.16 32.78

MGCB-NE 16dos Santos, Kaue S15 1:02.25

30.28 31.97

LIFE-NE 14Koutouvos, Alexis D16 1:02.72

29.62 33.10

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate M17 1:03.12

30.49 32.63

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G18 1:03.30

30.16 33.14

LIFE-NE 13Likhoded, Dennis19 1:03.39

30.36 33.03

HPYB-NE 13Beliveau, Sabine20 1:04.74

30.98 33.76

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K21 1:06.10

31.27 34.83

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J22 1:06.68

31.73 34.95

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron23 1:07.16

32.48 34.68

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K24 1:07.92

32.79 35.13

MGCB-NE 17Kimball, Ainsley G25 1:07.95

32.28 35.67

TBGT-NE 14Viveiros, Megan J26 1:08.13

32.28 35.85

SSC-NE 14Cochrane, Sydney E27 1:08.70

32.91 35.79



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:49 PM  2/27/2023  Page 4

2023 NE SSC February Specialty Meet - 2/24/2023 to 2/26/2023

Results
(Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Free)

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Lauren P28 1:10.31

33.89 36.42

HPYB-NE 13Dang, Nang29 1:11.03

32.86 38.17

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M30 1:11.57

33.19 38.38

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E31 1:11.59

33.74 37.85

TBGT-NE 15Maynard, Rachel V32 1:12.58

34.49 38.09

MGCB-NE 15Chatterjee, Arnav33 1:12.90

34.12 38.78

TBGT-NE 15Betts, Knese A34 1:13.78

36.30 37.48

SSC-NE 13Haley, Caroline H35 1:14.22

35.21 39.01

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila H36 1:14.55

34.25 40.30

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E37 1:15.96

36.08 39.88

YMNT-NE 14Clark, Caleb38 1:31.07

43.49 47.58

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A39 1:47.21

49.74 57.47

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matthew C1 1:52.29

25.83 28.03 29.7028.73

TBGT-NE 17Hogg, Cam A2 1:59.61

26.96 29.63 31.4131.61

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E3 2:00.24

27.86 30.30 30.7431.34

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R4 2:01.48

28.27 31.35 30.2431.62

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J5 2:11.06

29.56 32.88 34.3134.31

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke6 2:12.06

29.68 33.76 33.2335.39

TBGT-NE 17Ye, Tiffany7 2:12.46

30.14 33.83 33.3635.13

TBGT-NE 17Fournier, Kallie M8 2:15.96

31.04 35.24 33.7035.98

HPYB-NE 17Beliveau, Calida9 2:16.13

29.92 35.83 33.2037.18

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Joey J10 2:16.35

31.36 35.51 33.8435.64

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D11 2:16.71

30.05 35.43 34.2636.97

TBGT-NE 13Sardinha, Jared Z12 2:19.79

32.99 35.85 34.0636.89

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate M13 2:21.01

33.00 35.74 35.7936.48

TBGT-NE 14Powers, Ashley N14 2:22.03

33.57 36.31 35.1836.97

TBGT-NE 16Fernandes, Abigail A15 2:22.23

32.50 37.14 35.1437.45

TBGT-NE 13Kearns, Finley M16 2:22.48

31.95 37.27 34.4338.83

HPYB-NE 14Vernot, Daniela17 2:22.50

32.24 36.09 36.5037.67

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M18 2:25.55

32.39 36.62 39.0137.53

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron19 2:27.74

34.33 36.60 1:16.81

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J20 2:28.43

34.10 37.47 37.3539.51

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K21 2:28.93

33.59 37.66 38.3839.30

TBGT-NE 14Gay, Eliana L22 2:32.45

34.68 39.26 37.9940.52

TBGT-NE 14Viveiros, Megan J23 2:33.41

33.74 38.82 39.7341.12

TBGT-NE 15Fournier, Keltey M24 2:34.65

34.47 39.49 39.6141.08

TBGT-NE 13Carr, Bridget E25 2:38.42

35.50 40.54 39.9242.46

TBGT-NE 15Betts, Knese A26 2:42.59

38.21 42.80 39.3142.27

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M27 2:42.81

36.98 41.70 40.4043.73

MGCB-NE 15Chatterjee, Arnav28 2:44.32

36.86 41.63 42.2743.56

HPYB-NE 13Dang, Nang29 2:49.51

38.14 43.39 42.5345.45

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E30 2:51.53

39.21 44.27 41.7646.29

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P31 3:17.06

42.17 2:34.89

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P1 1:02.60

30.61 31.99

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T2 1:02.73

30.49 32.24

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E3 1:02.86

30.50 32.36

HPYB-NE 17Francois, Marquis4 1:04.40

31.15 33.25

HPYB-NE 13Pereira, Maya5 1:04.47

30.74 33.73

HPYB-NE 14Vernot, Daniela6 1:11.94

34.56 37.38

MGCB-NE 17Kimball, Ainsley G7 1:12.74

35.66 37.08

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q8 1:14.91

37.31 37.60

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E9 1:15.92

1:16.08

MGCB-NE 16dos Santos, Kaue S10 1:16.08

37.75 38.33

LIFE-NE 14Koutouvos, Alexis D11 1:17.16

37.20 39.96

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G12 1:17.51

38.03 39.48

HPYB-NE 14Tran, Spencer13 1:17.62

37.03 40.59

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K14 1:18.49

38.56 39.93

HPYB-NE 13Beliveau, Sabine15 1:19.79

38.82 40.97

LIFE-NE 13Likhoded, Dennis16 1:20.46

39.43 41.03

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Lauren P17 1:20.82

39.18 41.64

SSC-NE 14Cochrane, Sydney E18 1:23.10

41.20 41.90

TBGT-NE 14Viveiros, Megan J19 1:23.49

39.89 43.60

TBGT-NE 15Maynard, Rachel V20 1:24.72

41.25 43.47

TBGT-NE 15Betts, Knese A21 1:24.94

41.43 43.51

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E22 1:25.55

42.75 42.80

YMNT-NE 13Carolan, Talay23 1:28.50

43.92 44.58

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E24 1:29.22

43.06 46.16

YMNT-NE 14Clark, Caleb25 1:42.61

50.16 52.45

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A26 1:59.39

59.63 59.76

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 2:17.03

31.05 34.05 35.8636.07

TBGT-NE 17Ye, Tiffany2 2:29.46

36.00 38.51 36.5238.43

MGCB-NE 17Kimball, Ainsley G3 2:34.87

35.91 39.45 38.4541.06

TBGT-NE 13Kearns, Finley M4 2:40.64

36.64 41.16 40.1242.72

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate M5 2:40.80

39.47 40.64 39.4541.24

TBGT-NE 13Sardinha, Jared Z6 2:42.88

38.00 40.83 41.8042.25

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke7 2:45.04

38.13 41.76 41.2643.89

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Lauren P8 2:46.97

39.78 42.06 41.6943.44

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M9 2:49.39

2:49.53

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron10 2:51.70

1:23.10 1:28.90

TBGT-NE 13Carr, Bridget E11 2:52.64

40.62 43.43 43.0145.58
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YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q12 2:54.60

40.71 44.05 45.0044.84

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M13 3:08.04

3:08.18

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E14 3:15.52

45.62 48.97 49.5151.42

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P15 3:47.53

3:47.40 0.13

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J1 1:04.72

30.57 34.15

SSC-NE 15Helm, Christopher D2 1:15.77

35.71 40.06

LIFE-NE 15Hsu, Justin3 1:15.96

36.28 39.68

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry4 1:16.47

36.50 39.97

LIFE-NE 14Warnetski, Sophia M5 1:16.83

36.06 40.77

HPYB-NE 17Beliveau, Calida6 1:17.23

36.71 40.52

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P7 1:17.63

35.53 42.10

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z8 1:18.04

37.18 40.86

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J9 1:20.82

37.85 42.97

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D10 1:21.38

38.62 42.76

TBGT-NE 14Powers, Ashley N11 1:22.87

39.67 43.20

HPYB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra12 1:25.67

40.73 44.94

TBGT-NE 16Fernandes, Abigail A13 1:28.51

41.26 47.25

MGCB-NE 13Howland, Lizzy K14 1:28.95

42.88 46.07

HPYB-NE 13Beliveau, Sabine15 1:29.26

42.41 46.85

MGCB-NE 15Chatterjee, Arnav16 1:30.61

43.00 47.61

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E17 1:31.08

43.67 47.41

YMNT-NE 13Carolan, Talay18 1:31.58

44.63 46.95

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E19 1:31.90

44.03 47.87

SSC-NE 13Haley, Caroline H20 1:33.47

45.62 47.85

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K21 1:35.52

44.13 51.39

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J22 1:36.55

45.68 50.87

TBGT-NE 15Fournier, Keltey M23 1:36.78

46.73 50.05

YMNT-NE 14Clark, Caleb24 1:37.85

46.92 50.93

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila H25 1:46.17

50.73 55.44

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E26 1:56.48

55.22 1:01.26

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A27 2:17.19

1:05.26 1:11.93

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 16Tran, Marcus D1 2:25.17

33.03 36.94 37.9437.26

TBGT-NE 17Hogg, Cam A2 2:28.77

34.12 37.58 38.3338.74

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E3 2:41.04

36.24 41.79 41.8741.14

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry4 2:43.23

37.34 41.85 41.7842.26

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z5 2:47.50

36.97 41.64 44.9243.97

SSC-NE 15Helm, Christopher D6 2:49.61

37.81 44.25 42.5545.00

TBGT-NE 17Fournier, Kallie M7 2:56.49

40.39 45.60 44.7645.74

TBGT-NE 14Powers, Ashley N8 2:57.08

40.59 45.42 44.7246.35

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Joey J9 3:01.06

40.93 47.21 45.5347.39

TBGT-NE 17Ye, Tiffany10 3:01.89

40.24 45.68 47.9148.06

LIFE-NE 13Likhoded, Dennis11 3:06.00

41.64 46.04 48.8949.43

TBGT-NE 16Fernandes, Abigail A12 3:07.88

43.20 48.12 47.6348.93

TBGT-NE 14Gay, Eliana L13 3:11.60

44.68 49.18 48.3149.43

SSC-NE 13Helm, Lauren E14 3:16.88

45.80 50.54 49.2051.34

SSC-NE 13Haley, Caroline H15 3:18.84

45.35 50.99 50.4552.05

 
Mixed 13-99 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FVYT-CT 17Daniele, Alex1 53.40

24.43 28.97

SSC-NE 15Lundgren, Olle W2 1:01.19

28.79 32.40

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P3 1:02.47

28.73 33.74

HPYB-NE 17Francois, Marquis4 1:04.09

29.29 34.80

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R5 1:04.81

30.39 34.42

LIFE-NE 15Hsu, Justin6 1:07.02

30.76 36.26

HPYB-NE 14Vernot, Daniela7 1:10.71

31.88 38.83

TBGT-NE 13Sardinha, Jared Z8 1:12.07

33.32 38.75

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D9 1:13.27

34.57 38.70

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q*10 1:14.11

34.72 39.39

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G*10 1:14.11

33.81 40.30

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E12 1:18.00

36.52 41.48

LIFE-NE 14Koutouvos, Alexis D13 1:20.18

34.91 45.27

HPYB-NE 13Beliveau, Sabine14 1:20.83

36.17 44.66

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J15 1:22.20

39.00 43.20

TBGT-NE 14Viveiros, Megan J16 1:22.50

38.19 44.31

TBGT-NE 13Carr, Bridget E17 1:22.75

38.04 44.71

TBGT-NE 15Fournier, Keltey M18 1:23.76

38.35 45.41

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke19 1:24.13

37.87 46.26

MGCB-NE 16dos Santos, Kaue S20 1:24.94

40.28 44.66

SSC-NE 14Cochrane, Sydney E21 1:29.70

41.28 48.42

TBGT-NE 15Betts, Knese A22 1:35.85

41.79 54.06

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P23 2:01.75

55.52 1:06.23

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A--- DQ

1:04.70 1:19.97

MGCB-NE 13Toth-Davila, Camron--- DQ

40.51 48.02

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FVYT-CT 17Daniele, Alex1 1:59.07

26.24 29.82 31.6831.33

SSC-NE 16Tran, Marcus D2 2:08.68

27.22 31.59 35.0434.83

TBGT-NE 17Hogg, Cam A3 2:28.75

30.31 36.46 41.7240.26

TBGT-NE 17Fournier, Kallie M4 2:30.47

34.11 38.57 38.2039.59

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Joey J5 2:40.73

35.91 41.90 40.2742.65

 
Mixed 13-99 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J1 2:12.03

29.04 1:42.99

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matthew C2 2:12.38

29.33 1:43.05
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SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry3 2:22.09

28.13 1:53.96

HPYB-NE 13Pereira, Maya4 2:24.72

28.60 1:56.12

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J5 2:27.28

30.20 36.29 34.6946.10

SSC-NE 15Helm, Christopher D6 2:30.48

29.00 40.12 35.4445.92

TBGT-NE 17Ye, Tiffany7 2:35.75

36.51 38.86 34.3046.08

TBGT-NE 13Kearns, Finley M8 2:40.32

34.51 39.84 36.6849.29

TBGT-NE 16Fernandes, Abigail A9 2:40.82

32.59 40.60 35.1352.50

TBGT-NE 14Gay, Eliana L10 2:44.46

35.61 42.82 36.7749.26

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate M11 2:48.08

39.66 42.32 36.7049.40

SSC-NE 15Bratsis, Haido M12 2:49.68

36.68 42.00 35.8955.11

HPYB-NE 14Tran, Spencer13 2:51.64

SSC-NE 13Kamm, Lucy E14 2:52.45

34.87 40.32 43.5853.68

TBGT-NE 13Carr, Bridget E15 2:53.36

36.01 43.12 38.9055.33

TBGT-NE 15Fournier, Keltey M16 2:54.52

37.00 45.51 38.5753.44

MGCB-NE 15Chatterjee, Arnav17 2:54.78

37.54 46.46 41.2049.58

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K18 2:55.14

39.69 42.31 40.0053.14

SSC-NE 14Cochrane, Sydney E19 2:55.36

38.84 45.99 37.7752.76

TBGT-NE 14Viveiros, Megan J20 3:01.31

38.78 44.35 37.021:01.16

YMNT-NE 13Carolan, Talay21 3:06.72

44.69 48.21 42.1151.71

SSC-NE 13Haley, Caroline H22 3:08.01

44.62 45.49 42.9754.93

TBGT-NE 15Maynard, Rachel V23 3:10.26

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila H24 3:15.52

42.49 47.80 46.9158.32

SSC-NE 14Berard, Ellie E25 3:20.41

48.55 46.99 43.521:01.35

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matthew C1 5:19.58

28.73 31.31 32.4232.61

32.78 32.70 32.89 33.00

32.63 30.51

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T2 5:21.70

28.17 31.80 32.8732.54

32.58 33.31 33.19 33.00

32.69 31.55

TBGT-NE 17Hogg, Cam A3 5:24.73

29.70 32.07 33.1033.23

33.52 33.51 33.56 32.80

32.68 30.56

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J4 5:26.67

29.49 31.22 32.5931.94

32.82 33.43 34.03 34.21

33.84 33.10

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S5 5:43.54

31.50 33.91 34.8534.58

35.12 35.19 35.18 34.77

34.88 33.56

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Joey J6 5:48.52

31.50 34.96 35.7835.85

35.77 35.72 35.73 35.17

34.71 33.33

GFA-NE 13Coleman, Serenity7 5:50.77

31.53 34.31 35.2434.78

35.71 36.19 36.12 36.57

35.80 34.52

TBGT-NE 17Ye, Tiffany8 5:55.80

31.62 35.50 37.0936.32

36.63 36.68 36.40 36.89

35.19 33.48

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z9 6:05.17

28.88 32.63 36.5535.67

37.71 38.87 39.38 39.44

39.54 36.50

TBGT-NE 17Fournier, Kallie M10 6:05.51

33.30 36.60 37.2437.18

37.18 37.60 37.85 37.24

35.89 35.43

TBGT-NE 14Powers, Ashley N11 6:07.42

34.17 36.67 37.9037.64

37.99 37.36 37.91 37.29

36.88 33.61

TBGT-NE 12Gallant, Cait C12 6:08.37

34.08 38.03 38.2637.65

37.96 38.18 37.81 37.42

36.07 32.91

SSC-NE 15Helm, Christopher D13 6:09.11

32.34 35.35 36.8036.99

37.79 37.75 38.19 38.73

38.68 36.49

TBGT-NE 13Sardinha, Jared Z14 6:12.02

33.95 37.43 38.5638.35

36.99 38.17 38.59 38.31

35.75 35.92

SSC-NE 14Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke15 6:18.39

32.43 38.04 39.2339.18

40.30 40.23 39.01 38.08

37.80 34.09

GFA-NE 13Peguero, KiKi J16 6:18.78

33.05 37.70 38.9838.42

39.22 39.62 39.60 39.04

38.11 35.04

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate M17 6:19.72

34.48 37.77 38.8238.70

39.63 39.39 38.91 38.43

37.68 35.91

TBGT-NE 16Fernandes, Abigail A18 6:23.15

33.05 37.81 39.4239.25

39.60 40.04 39.41 39.67

39.01 35.89

TBGT-NE 13Kearns, Finley M19 6:24.78

32.51 39.49 40.1240.15

39.29 40.12 38.94 39.48

38.50 36.18

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle G20 6:27.28

33.57 37.64 39.3639.49

39.49 40.82 40.70 40.31

39.37 36.53

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Lauren P21 6:32.36

34.95 38.43 39.9739.28

39.85 40.33 40.33 40.37

40.15 38.70

GFA-NE 15Coleman, Trinity22 6:41.23

33.51 37.39 40.9839.07

42.81 43.21 41.44 41.93

41.81 39.08

TBGT-NE 14Gay, Eliana L23 6:41.84

36.06 39.56 40.9540.66

40.51 41.47 41.21 41.97

40.97 38.48

TBGT-NE 13Carr, Bridget E24 6:43.70

34.44 39.40 40.9640.60

41.99 41.65 41.77 41.07

41.50 40.32

GFA-NE 12Hawkins, Melanie S25 6:45.82

33.43 38.61 42.3940.90

43.07 44.50 44.53 42.24

40.00 36.15

TBGT-NE 10Powers, Jason M26 6:46.52

37.05 41.06 42.8241.74

41.81 42.42 41.89 40.81

40.30 36.62

SSC-NE 14Greene, Julie K27 6:51.25

33.94 39.24 42.4841.44

42.78 42.26 43.00 42.43

42.27 41.41

GFA-NE 14Baez, Jailey A28 7:03.19

37.60 41.67 43.1243.07

43.09 43.89 44.03 43.92

43.21 39.59

LIFE-NE  9Kumar, Krishang29 7:05.44

37.23 42.05 43.7143.60

43.82 43.93 43.96 43.83

43.38 39.93

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q30 7:08.75

36.22 41.42 44.0343.46

43.89 44.58 44.19 44.41

43.97 42.58
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SSC-NE 10Stoddard, Haley W31 7:12.66

38.18 41.61 44.5842.32

44.69 45.26 45.40 45.50

44.35 40.77

SSC-NE 12Manning, Kieran L32 7:16.09

37.45 42.88 44.6944.53

44.75 44.19 45.24 44.79

44.42 43.15

SSC-NE 13Haley, Caroline H33 7:27.61

36.95 43.02 45.7245.08

46.76 46.77 47.55 46.89

46.44 42.43

SSC-NE 11Morrison, Emily A34 7:28.00

37.87 43.99 45.9447.27

48.16 45.97 44.07 45.84

44.99 43.90

YMNT-NE 13Carolan, Talay35 7:28.99

39.46 44.28 45.8846.37

46.04 45.95 47.27 46.60

45.77 41.37

SSC-NE 11Kokoruda, Lucy Y36 7:32.83

36.76 42.97 46.2944.78

47.60 47.42 48.57 46.83

47.79 43.82

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Luke A37 7:36.08

41.44 46.32 46.7546.78

46.94 46.62 45.52 46.46

44.64 44.61

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D38 7:41.42

38.59 43.78 46.2146.61

47.80 47.98 50.13 46.00

1:34.49

SSC-NE 11Agarwal, Siyona39 7:49.12

38.96 45.46 47.2148.38

48.88 48.58 48.97 50.03

47.18 45.47

TBGT-NE 11Kenney, Thomas P40 7:51.52

43.19 49.64 48.0148.18

47.54 47.95 49.84 47.60

45.25 44.32

SSC-NE 10Parlavecchio, Nora M41 7:54.78

38.05 44.86 48.1647.25

49.87 47.99 51.42 48.71

49.15 49.32

SSC-NE 11Nguyen, Evan T42 7:55.71

36.61 44.26 51.2747.40

51.38 50.10 46.41 51.85

49.92 46.51

SSC-NE 11Simoneau, Harper E43 8:30.58

44.36 50.35 52.5153.53

54.77 53.17 53.31 53.60

50.67 44.31

SSC-NE 11Elias, Faith A44 8:31.21

40.32 50.08 55.1655.17

53.20 53.91 53.61 54.15

50.73 44.88

SSC-NE 12Nass, Ben P45 8:39.61

44.43 51.66 52.6751.64

54.57 55.91 55.69 54.26

50.20 48.58

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc46 8:52.73

42.03 53.04 53.3454.81

56.99 57.50 57.29 54.49

53.69 49.55

SSC-NE 12Connolly, Nora F47 9:30.48

47.31 1:00.00 59.6555.89

59.68 59.71 1:01.50 1:01.81

57.23 47.70

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 18Bier, Samual R1 10:46.92

29.83 32.65 33.0533.46

33.16 32.87 32.89 32.34

32.31 32.31 32.52 32.38

32.31 32.60 32.97 32.41

32.69 32.19 32.48 29.50

SSC-NE 17Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P2 11:47.41

31.56 34.42 35.8035.30

35.41 35.61 36.31 35.70

36.63 35.85 36.22 36.12

36.57 36.74 36.42 35.83

35.81 35.41 34.15 31.55

SSC-NE 16Nguyen, Henry3 11:55.49

31.76 34.62 36.0036.24

36.77 36.46 36.25 36.34

36.85 36.50 35.80 36.28

37.14 36.39 36.84 35.94

35.87 36.50 34.07 32.87

SSC-NE 17O'Malley, Grace J4 11:59.51

30.39 34.15 35.7335.25

36.47 35.90 35.99 36.95

36.28 37.06 36.73 37.13

36.98 37.06 36.67 36.53

36.88 35.87 36.88 34.61

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin Z5 12:59.04

30.47 33.79 37.4735.41

38.73

40.10 39.91

40.87 41.95 42.04 39.99

40.60 38.17

GFA-NE 13Peguero, KiKi J6 13:16.76

33.39 38.11 40.0939.27

39.87 40.22 40.78 40.46

40.57 40.61 40.57 41.07

41.38 41.09 41.17 40.92

40.45 40.49 40.21 36.04

SSC-NE 12Scheller, Sage E7 13:23.57

33.65 39.39 40.2940.50

40.26 40.44 41.32 40.31

41.39 41.01 39.80 42.40

40.20 41.47 42.00 40.02

41.53 40.04 39.36 38.19

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D8 13:44.88

33.01 38.34 40.5539.88

41.56 41.96 42.21 42.88

43.31 42.32 43.07 43.15

43.31 42.71 42.95 42.60

42.14 42.52 39.21 37.20

SSC-NE 14Ennis, Savannah J9 13:49.54

34.77 39.72 42.1540.38

40.82 41.39 42.55 42.85

43.79 43.21 42.92 42.68

41.94 43.07 43.24 43.00

41.76 41.64 39.28 38.38

GFA-NE 14Baez, Jailey A10 14:45.68

36.52 40.67 44.1242.97

44.40 44.99 44.72 45.39

45.30 45.68 46.15 45.57

45.57 45.98 45.91 45.28

45.46 44.69 43.98 42.33

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 16Tran, Marcus D1 4:24.33

27.78 32.31 32.7832.52

39.48 39.45 29.81 30.20

TBGT-NE 17Hogg, Cam A2 4:41.32

29.49 36.54 36.0336.67

39.99 40.06 32.68 29.86

SSC-NE 20Thompson, Matthew C3 4:41.45

31.29 35.01 36.8837.50

40.17 40.99 31.53 28.08

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J4 4:42.21

30.31 34.53 36.4237.34

38.33 39.07 33.98 32.23

TBGT-NE 13Kenney, Joey J5 5:17.16

33.49 40.48 39.6240.93

47.02 45.48 35.80 34.34

TBGT-NE 17Ye, Tiffany6 5:26.36

36.39 44.99 39.0539.30

47.88 48.63 35.66 34.46

TBGT-NE 17Fournier, Kallie M7 5:28.19

33.14 38.48 44.5645.48

46.28 47.91 37.58 34.76

TBGT-NE 16Fernandes, Abigail A8 5:38.73

36.38 44.80 42.5041.76

52.02 49.66 37.86 33.75

TBGT-NE 14Powers, Ashley N9 5:41.96

39.17 46.55 43.8544.05

47.17 47.41 37.79 35.97

TBGT-NE 13Kearns, Finley M10 5:47.86

35.63 46.11 41.4243.53

51.86 51.15 39.63 38.53

TBGT-NE 14Gay, Eliana L11 5:48.58

36.53 43.97 45.4044.17

50.27 50.76 38.79 38.69

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Lauren P12 6:00.92

37.95 45.37 44.5544.38

54.93 55.68 39.78 38.28
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Results
(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

TBGT-NE 13Carr, Bridget E13 6:02.24

37.12 44.51

54.98 54.81 40.05 39.23


